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Ananda Mohan College Governing Body proceedings, Item no,- ll , Dated _ 22 .04,Z0ZZ,
Sl. No. Month Date Day Occasion

JANUARY

0 1 -Jan Saturday New Year's Day
2 06-Jan Thursday College Foundation Da),
3 12-Jan Wednesday Swami Vivekananda Janmaiavanti
1 S unday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose
5 24-Jan lvlonday C U Foundation Day
6 25-Jan Tuesday Michael Madhusudan s Birthdav
7 26-Jan Wednesday Republic Day

8

FEBRUARY

04-Feb Ftiday Additional day in connection with Saraswati puja
9 05-Feb Saturday iaraswati Puja
10 06-Feb Sunday Day following Saraswati Puja,
1i '14-Feb Monday 3irthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma
t2

MARCH

01-Mar Tuesday Shiwatri.
IJ 18-lMar Friday Doljatra
t4 19-Mar Saturday Holi Festival / Sabebarat.

q
30-Mar Wednesday Birthday of Hari Chad Thakur.

o

APRIL
14-Apr Thursday Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar & Chaitra Sankranti

7 15-Apr Friday Bengali New Year & Good Friday
l8 16-4pr Saturday Easter Saturday.

19

MAY

0 1 -NIay Sunday May Day
20 03-May Tuesday Id-U1-Fitre
2T 04-N/lay Wednesday Additional day in connection with ld-Ul-Fitre

09-May l\4onday Rabindra Jayanti (2Sth Baisakh)
23 16-May Monday Buddha Purnima
24 22-May Su nday Birthday of Raja Rammohan Roy

25
JULY O1-Jul Friday Ratha Jatra

26 1 0-Jul S unday Id-Ud-Joha (Bakrid)
27

AUGUST
09-Aug Tuesday Muharram

2a 15-Aug lvlonday Independence Day.
29 '19-Aug Friday Ianmastami.

30

SEPTEMBER
1 7-Sep Saturday Viswakarma Puja.

31 23-Sep Friday Birthday ofAnanda Mohan Bose.
32 25-Sep Sunday Mahalaya
JJ

OCTOBER

02-Oct Sunday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi
?A 09-Oct Sunday Fateha -Dwaz - Daham
35 30-Oci Sunday Chatt Puja.
36 31-Oci lvlonday Additional day in connection with Chatt puia

37

NOVEMBER
02-Nov Wednesday Jagadhatri Puja

38 08-Nov Tuesday Birthday of Guru Nanak
39 1 5-Nov Tuesday Birthday of Birsa Munda
40 DECEMBER 25-Dec Sunday hristmas Day

Note : [A) Other Eolidaas : 7) 5 dags at dscretion of CoIIege Authoitg
2) Special 3 Holidags on account of Coltege Sports, College Annuql Social
& Prize Distibution, if ang
3) Muslim Holidays may be changed as per Cout rctifi.cation

(B) Innq Holtdaas : pwla vacotion:
From Fiday, the 3Oth Septenber, 2022 to Saturdag, the 2gth October, 2O22

(C) Lona Recess : JJ Summer Recess .'

From Tttesdag, 77th Mag, 2022 to Thursdag 3Oth June, 2022.
AII teaching and non-teaching staff of the college shall perform duties and. off.e
shalL remain open except on hotidags /only classes will remain suspend.ed.)

2) Winter Recess :

From Sundau, 25th December, 2022 to SaturdaA, Olst December, 2022

D) Calcutta Unlversltu
As applicable to indiuidual college and re scheduled bU Calaltta UniuersitgExamination 2022 :

frKthf"l trlt oL>
P rinci pa I

Ananda Mohan College. Kolkata - 700 009

Priocipd
Ananda Mohrn Collegc

l02ll, R. M. Serlni,
Calcutta-700 009


